
Bye
Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team W/L Team

15 2 vs 3 8 vs 10 1 vs 4 7 vs 11 5 vs 13 6 vs 12 9 1 HVO Wade Thomas (780) 898-1504 wade.thomas@obsidianenergy.com

22 9 vs 10 2 vs 4 8 vs 11 1 vs 5 7 vs 12 6 vs 13 3 2 Newforce Ashly Delesalle (780) 621-3932 oilcountrywelding@me.com

29 3 vs 4 9 vs 11 2 vs 5 8 vs 12 1 vs 6 7 vs 13 10 3 Team Wilkes Jared Wilkes (780) 898-2965 wilkesj19@hotmail.com

5 10 vs 11 3 vs 5 9 vs 12 2 vs 6 8 vs 13 1 vs 7 4 4
Hogs and 

Boards
Taggart English (780) 202-5629 taggart.english@4rpm.ca

12 4 vs 5 10 vs 12 3 vs 6 9 vs 13 2 vs 7 1 vs 8 11 5 Team Samis Dean Samis (780) 542-1605 nedsimas@gmail.com

19 11 vs 12 4 vs 6 10 vs 13 3 vs 7 1 vs 9 2 vs 8 5 6 Gen 7 Larry Bonsan (780) 898-0973 lbonsan@gen7env.com

26 5 vs 6 11 vs 13 4 vs 7 1 vs 10 3 vs 8 2 vs 9 12 7 Nelson Bros Mitch Nelson (780) 621-3572 mitchn@nelsonbros.ab.ca

3 12 vs 13 5 vs 7 1 vs 11 4 vs 8 2 vs 10 3 vs 9 6 8 Champion X Bill Birnie (780) 898-2207 bdbirnie@gmail.com

10 6 vs 7 1 vs 12 5 vs 8 2 vs 11 4 vs 9 3 vs 10 13 9
Team 

Solomon
Dave Solomon (780) 542-0594 dvsolomons@yahoo.ca

17 1 vs 13 6 vs 8 2 vs 12 5 vs 9 3 vs 11 4 vs 10 7 10
Karach 

Welding
Kyler Wenaas (780) 202-2552 kwenaas01@gmail.com

11 Team Boorse Gary Boorse (780) 621-7203 dvelectricmotor@hotmail.com

7 1 vs 2 7 vs 9 3 vs 13 6 vs 10 4 vs 12 5 vs 11 8 12
Team 

Landers
Jeff Landers (780) 621-7285 jjlanders76@yahoo.ca

14 7 vs 8 2 vs 13 6 vs 9 3 vs 12 5 vs 10 4 vs 11 1 13 Gear Energy Ken Hutchinson (780) 898-6748 hutchoilfieldrentals@gmail.com

21 8 vs 9 1 vs 3 7 vs 10 4 vs 13 6 vs 11 5 vs 12 2

28 vs vs vs vs vs vs

4 vs vs vs vs vs vs

11 vs vs vs vs vs vs

18 vs vs vs vs vs vs

25 vs vs vs vs vs vs

4 vs vs vs vs vs vs

11

Note: Please Update Game Results Weekly

If Teams Intend To Play Fewer Than 8 Ends

Please Discuss This Prior To The Game So That Everyone Is Aware
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 2024/2025 Drayton Valley Men's Curling Schedule - Tuesday Night Draw
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Stats Will Be Used To Determine The Playoff Schedule
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